
Westlake Village, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Canyon Hills JHS 135 135 270 125 215 340 80 86 166 77.60 0.00 77.60 1

Patrick Henry MS 118 118 236 110 190 300 76 70 146 68.20 3.53 64.67 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Los Alamitos HS 189 185 374 135 225 360 86 81 167 90.10 0.00 90.10 1

Edison HS 181 176 357 135 223 358 85 80 165 88.00 0.00 88.00 2

El Rancho HS 183 177 360 125 215 340 77 82 159 85.90 0.00 85.90 3

Aliso Niguel HS 179 172 351 128 217 345 82 79 161 85.70 0.00 85.70 4

Loara HS 184 178 362 123 207 330 81 77 158 85.00 0.00 85.00 5

John Burroughs HS 174 176 350 130 220 350 76 70 146 84.60 0.00 84.60 6

Westlake HS 186 182 368 122 207 329 73 70 143 84.00 0.00 84.00 7

Newbury Park HS 176 179 355 125 210 335 79 72 151 84.10 0.43 83.67 8

Downey HS 180 174 354 115 205 320 67 71 138 81.20 0.00 81.20 9

Canyon HS (Anaheim) 170 173 343 120 205 325 64 69 133 80.10 0.00 80.10 10

Torrance HS 172 171 343 105 195 300 68 71 139 78.20 0.00 78.20 11

Bellflower HS 160 157 317 107 198 305 74 67 141 76.30 0.00 76.30 12

Moorpark HS 122 119 241 108 200 308 66 64 130 67.90 0.00 67.90 13

Canyon HS (Cyn Cntry) 115 115 230 90 150 240 63 65 128 59.80 3.40 56.40 14

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Canyon Hills JHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Patrick Henry MS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Los Alamitos HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

Edison HS 5 6 5 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

El Rancho HS 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 1 4 3 3 3

Aliso Niguel HS 7 10 8 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4

Loara HS 3 4 3 7 7 7 4 5 5 5 5 5

John Burroughs HS 9 6 9 3 3 3 7 9 7 6 6 6

Westlake HS 2 2 2 8 7 8 9 9 8 8 7 7

Newbury Park HS 8 3 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 7 8 8

Downey HS 6 8 7 10 9 10 11 7 11 9 9 9

Canyon HS (Anaheim) 11 9 10 9 9 9 13 11 12 10 10 10

Torrance HS 10 11 10 13 13 13 10 7 10 11 11 11

Bellflower HS 12 12 12 12 12 12 8 12 9 12 12 12

Moorpark HS 13 13 13 11 11 11 12 14 13 13 13 13

Canyon HS (Cyn Cntry) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14
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Westlake Village, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 185 187 372 141 226 367 90 88 178 91.70 0.00 91.70 1

Chino Hills HS 186 188 374 140 226 366 82 84 166 90.60 0.00 90.60 2

Buena HS 183 184 367 135 220 355 87 83 170 89.20 0.00 89.20 3

Cerritos HS 158 166 324 140 225 365 86 83 169 85.80 0.00 85.80 4

Upland HS 179 179 358 122 203 325 79 81 160 84.30 0.00 84.30 5

Rowland HS 147 165 312 121 202 323 83 80 163 79.80 0.00 79.80 6

James A Garfield HS 151 156 307 115 194 309 80 79 159 77.50 0.00 77.50 7

Granada Hills HS 155 154 309 116 196 312 77 74 151 77.20 0.00 77.20 8

Fountain Valley HS 151 148 299 117 198 315 70 72 142 75.60 0.00 75.60 9

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Notre Dame HS 174 258 432 170 245 415 84.70 0.00 84.70 1

Downey HS 173 253 426 168 243 411 83.70 0.00 83.70 2

Kennedy HS 170 259 429 150 231 381 81.00 0.00 81.00 3

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Chino Hills HS 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 2 2

Buena HS 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3

Cerritos HS 5 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4

Upland HS 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 5

Rowland HS 9 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 6

James A Garfield HS 7 7 8 9 9 9 6 7 7 7 7 7

Granada Hills HS 6 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Fountain Valley HS 7 9 9 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Notre Dame HS 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Downey HS 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

Kennedy HS 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3
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Westlake Village, CA

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Ayala HS 180 270 450 190 280 470 92.00 0.00 92.00 1

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Ayala HS 181 184 365 137 224 361 88 84 172 89.80 0.00 89.80 1

Rancho Cucamonga HS 169 174 343 134 222 356 82 80 162 86.10 0.00 86.10 2

Thousand Oaks HS 175 176 351 132 219 351 76 78 154 85.60 0.00 85.60 3

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pulse Percussion 177 176 353 135 225 360 80 82 162 87.50 0.00 87.50 1

Black Knights 179 177 356 132 223 355 75 78 153 86.40 0.00 86.40 2

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Ayala HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Ayala HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rancho Cucamonga HS 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Thousand Oaks HS 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pulse Percussion 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Black Knights 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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